
Tel: 

Unit 10 Chancerygate Bus.Cent.
SO15 0AE

023 8052 2760  
Manor House Avenue,Southampton

Quote Preview
Advanced Factors Ltd

Tax Date
Quote Number
Customer No

Quote Codes
Sales Person
Order Number

LRF    
113308
14/02/14

  X
STEVEH              
VARIOUS             

Delivery AddressInvoice Address
LAND ROVER FORUM MEMBERS
        

Customer Ref.
TotalQty Description:Part Number Sell PriceSurchg VAT%Suggest

- 2004 Ford Mondeo 2.0                       WIX1 WA6674          AIR FILTER - PANEL                              3.060.00     5.03 3.06 20.00
WIX1 WP9162          POLLEN FILTER - STANDARD              4.440.00     7.30 4.44 20.00WIX1 WF8268          FUEL FILTER - METAL TYPE - 8.720.00    14.32 8.72 20.00
CAS1 151AEF          186 MAGNATEC 5W30 FORD 4L          17.500.00    28.88 17.50 20.00- 2005 Land Rover Defender 90 2.5     
KNE1 KC80            Fuel                                              4.910.00    10.77 4.91 20.00- 2006 Ford Focus 1.8                          
KNE1 LX1571          Air                                               4.150.00     7.26 4.15 20.00WIX1 WP9164          POLLEN FILTER - STANDARD              4.910.00     8.06 4.91 20.00
WIX1 WF8367          FUEL FILTER - CARTRIDGE - PLASTIC 3.660.00     6.01 3.66 20.00WIX1 WL7433          OIL FILTER - SPIN-ON                           2.550.00     4.19 2.55 20.00
CAS1 151AEF          186 MAGNATEC 5W30 FORD 4L          17.500.00    28.88 17.50 20.009991 PARCELFORCE     UK EXCL HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS 7.420.00     7.42 7.42 20.00

Quote Sub Total
Total VAT

Quote Total

78.82
15.75
94.57

0.00 20.00
Item Sub Total

9991 DEL                 0.00 0.00DELIVERY                                          
78.82Total Items Shipped: 11
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